TURUN SEUDUN AMPUJAT

Turku

LUETTELO

SML HIRVI- JA LUODIKKOKILPAILUN 30.4.2016 TULOKSET

1 Metsastyshirvi
Sarja S17

1. Alexander Marttila

Sarja N

1. Aija Kestila
2. Avrja Koskinen

SarjaM

Jani Huhti
Teemu Luotonen
Sami Simola
Hannu Huhti
Janne Keskila
Kari Uuttu

Juho Kestila

Noo~WNE

Sarja M50

Jari Laaksonen
Jukka Nikkari
Jarmo Nikula
llkka Kérppala
Osmo Ahola
Reijo Lehto
Mika Kestila

NoOs~WNE

Sarja M60

1. Jukka Sipila

2. Seppo Soini

3. Tapani Elo

4. Kari Laaksonen

Sarja Y70
1. Heikki Virolainen

2. Pertti Suomela
3. Ismo Suhonen

VMM

AMS
RME

AMS
RME
Vehmaa
AMS
Paukku
RME
AMS

MyrMa
TSVE
RME
LRM
Paukku
AMS
AMS

RME
RME
Paukku
AMS

RME
NMS
LAMA

55

79
50

92
88
82 (49)
82 (46)
82 (43)
78
73

93
92
87
80
72 (43)
72 (33)
63

90 (8)
90 (5)
87
82

87
79
72



2 Luodikko

Sarja S17

1. Alexander Marttila

Sarja N
1. Aija Kestila
SarjaM

Jani Huhti

Juho Kestila
Kari Uuttu
Teemu Luotonen
Janne Keskila

arwnE

Sarja M50

Mika Kestila
llkka Kérppala
Jukka Nikkari
Reijo Lehto
Jarmo Nikula
Arto Takala
Osmo Ahola

NoohkwNE

Sarja M60

1. Seppo Soini

2. Tapani Elo

3. Kari Laaksonen
4. Jukka Sipila

Sarja Y70
1. Pertti Suomela

2. Heikki Virolainen
3. Antti Keskitalo

Jukka Nikkari

VMM

AMS

AMS
AMS
RME
RME
Paukku

AMS
LRM
TSVE
AMS
RME
RME
Paukku

RME
Paukku
AMS
RME

NMS
RME
Paukku

49

78

88
79
67 (32)
67 (22)
66

83
80
79
78
75
65
63

81
79
73
60

75
74
72



